

5th & final Bill

47.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work & construction of road & work with maintenance for Bullockbunds to Khushalpur					
Agency - Asstt Engineer					
Agreement - 14 SBD/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 21-8-19					
Date of completion - 20-5-2020					

ABSTRACT of cost

(1) construction of B.M

(i) construction of working of reference

2 working B.M

vide TMB P-37

Qty 0.691 Km

@ 6220.36 = RS 4298.00

(ii) construction of R.P

vide TMB P-37

Qty 0.691 Km

@ 5165.77 = RS 3570.00

Continuation

RS 7868.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/3) clearing & grubbing dead forest vial TMB P-38 Qty 0.18 Hec @ 13809.13 = RS 23908.00					
(3/6) construction of sub-structural earth shoulder vial TMB P-38 Qty 1271.228 @ 196.83 = RS 250916.00					
(4/7) construction of granular sub base vial TMB P-38 Qty 510.605 m ² @ 1644.14 = RS 839557.00					
(5/8) providing layering compacting stone Aggregate 3.7 m vial TMB P-38 Qty 198.24 m ² @ 2420.70 = RS 479880.00					

Continuation RS 1601419.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ construction of un-drainage / aligned Joint P.C.					
vide TMB-39					
Qty 84.60 m ³					
@ 6704.61 = RS 567210.00					
⑦ construction of embankment					
vide TMB P-39					
local 100 m					
391.69 m ³ @ 194.95 = RS 76346.00					
local 100 m					
913.79 m ³ @ 151.50 = RS 138439.00					
⑧ providing a fixing masonry bed					
vide TMB P-39					
3 Nos @ 10891.31 = RS 32674.00					
⑨ fill in excavation of foot of structure					
vide TMB P-39					
Qty 33.54 m ³					
@ 285.71 = RS 9583.00					

Continuation RS 2425681.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/33) providing concrete for plain / reinforced concrete in open form					
width 113 P-40					
Qty 2.65 m ³					
@ 484	4881.41				RS 12944.00
(11/34) providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete MIS					
width 113 P-40					
Qty 16.61 m ³					
@ 4859.52					RS 80717.00
(12/41) laying (first class) bedding on well compacted sand/masonry					
width 113 P-40					
Qty 3.57 m ³					
@ 628.83					RS 2245.00
(13/39) providing & laying 1st mark cc house floor					
100 mm					
width 113 P-40					
Qty 7.5 m ³					
@ 4119.53					RS 30896.00

Continuation RS 25524830

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (34) plain / reinforced cc in sub structure width TMB P-41 Qty 13.04 m ³ @ 5070.100 = RS 66114.00					
(15) (42) filling for trenches as per drawing width TMB P-41 Qty 7.64 m ³ @ 628.83 = RS 4804.00					
(16) (43) providing & laying boulder apron for bed protection width TMB P-41 Qty 5.57 m ³ @ 1993.4 = RS 11103.00					
(17) (36) supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar width TMB P-41 Qty 1.269 MT @ 77043.23 = RS 97768.00					

Continuation RS 2732272.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) providing concrete for plain/reinforced in open form					
Wht-MBP-49					
Qty 31.73m ³					
@ 5776.82 = RS 183298.0					
(19) providing & laying primer coat (SS1)					
Wht-MBP-49					
Qty 2103.75m ²					
@ 54.74 = RS 115159.00					
(20) providing & applying tack coat					
RS1					
Wht-MBP-42					
Qty 2103.75m ²					
@ 18.59 = RS 39109.00					
(21) providing, laying prime surface material 20mm thick					
Wht-MBP-42					
Qty 2103.75m ²					
@ 209.76 = RS 441283.00					

Continuation of 251110 1.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Kilometer stone with trip P-47					
(i) ordinary km stone 2 nos					
@ 2206.54 = RS 4413.00					
(ii) 200m stone 3 nos					
@ 635.09 = RS 1905.00					
(23) Boundary pillar with trip P-43 2 nos					
@ 522.3506 = RS 4179.00					
(24) painting two coats with trip P-43 qty 92.32 m ²					
@ 105.04 = RS 2344.00					
(25) letter reflected used sign					
(i) 600 mm circular 2 nos					
@ 4973.44 RS 9947.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600 mm square					
7 nos					
@ 3624.97 = RS					25375.00
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
3 nos					
@ 4192.8 = RS					12578.00
(26/25) Not applied thermoplastic in					
at position					
with MBP-44					
Qty 110 m ²					
@ 852.00 = RS					93720.00
(27/26) Not applied thermoplastic					
in cc position					
with MBP-44					
Qty 28 m ²					
@ 869.00 = RS					24332.00
					RS 3689914.00
Less 10% as per Agreement					RS 1368991.00
					RS 3320923.00
with MBP-16					
Deduct previous pay					RS 336985.00
with MBP-11					
Deduct previous pay					RS 1686764.00
with MBP-28					
Deduct previous pay					RS 376251.00
with MBP-44					
Deduct previous pay					RS 800000.00
					RS 120993.00
checked by 13-1-21					
J.E					
11/2/21					

Continuation of